

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FLOWLAB5 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,316.35
2025-11-03	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/27 to 11/2	txn_wNHJb6o	-\$38.85	\$2,277.50
2025-11-06	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_LgHbyJ9	\$25.00	\$2,302.50
2025-11-06	Donation from Jennifer McFarland	txn_9KHyN05	\$5.38	\$2,307.88
2025-11-08	OUTSETA LLC	txn_p5H0e74	-\$444.00	\$1,863.88
2025-11-10	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/3 to 11/9	txn_brHZMwo	-\$2.12	\$1,861.76
2025-11-17	Donation from Cindy Adelia	txn_0eHqpJq	\$5.00	\$1,866.76
2025-11-18	Donation from AP McIntosh	txn_zVHyR94	\$10.76	\$1,877.52
2025-11-24	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/17 to 11/23	txn_yXHVJdr	-\$1.11	\$1,876.41
	WITHDRAWN: \$486.08. DEPOSITED: \$46.14.			\$1,876.41

FLOWLab5 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from FLOWLab5's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.